CLEVELAND
MILLENNIUM
GEAR
DRIVES
CLEVELAND
MILLENNIUM
GEAR
DRIVES

1.00 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75 2.00 1.50 1.75 2.00 2.25
3
Ordering Code – Millennium Part Numbering Information
Unit Size
50 - 5” CD
60 - 6” CD
70 - 7” CD
80 - 8” CD
90 - 9” CD
100 - 10” CD
120 - 12” CD
Note: Use size of
secondary unit to
designate double
reduction unit size.
Reductions
 1 - Single
 2 - Double
Style
   Input Output
 1 - Solid Solid
 2 - Solid Hollow
 5 - Fl. Pot Solid
 6 - Fl. Pot Hollow
Input Options
 A - Solid Shaft
 B - 56C
 C - 143TC/145TC
 D - 182TC/184TC
 E - 213TC/215TC
Shaft
Arrangment
 A - Double Output
 B - Left Hand
 C - Right Hand
 D - Double Input
 E - Double Input
   & Output
Mounting
Options
 A - Horizontal Feet
 B - Vertical Feet
 C - Ring Base
Output
Options
 A - Solid Shaft
 1 - Hollow
Standard
Hollow
Shaft DIA’S
 Unit Size Bore
 50 3.00
 60 3.50
 70 4.00
 80 4.00
 90 4.25
 100 4.75
 120 5.75
Ratio
Enter Ratio Using
Three Digits &
1 Decimal Point
eg. 20.7 = 20-2/3
Sample Part Numbers
5”CD Solid Input, Solid Output
10-2/3 : 1 Ratio, Right Hand Assembly
12”CD Solid Input, 5.25” Hollow Output,
15-1/3 : 1 Ratio with Ring Base Mounted Left Hand Assembly
7”CD  143TC Motor Adapter, Solid Output,
15-1/2 : 1 Ratio Left Hand Assembly with Horizontal Feet
50M11AA-10.7C
120M12A1-15.3BC